Spring 2005 Capital Only Requests

Total Requested:

20,835.00

Group name

Event title

Capital Funds

total requested

Requested
AID-MIT/Boston Digital Voice Recorder $ 120.00
Vinyl Banner $ 200.00
$ 320.00 320.00
Arab Students Organization ASO banners $ 265.00
$ 265.00 265.00
Argentine Tango Club at MIT Fake flowers $ 40.00
Table Cloths $ 60.00
Music Speakers $ 200.00
Portable music player $ 200.00
$ 500.00 500.00
Ashdown House International karaoke DVD's $ 170.00
Floor kitchen food chopper $ 300.00
Grilling gear $ 391.00
Brunch supplies $ 405.00
$ 1,266.00 1,266.00
CSSA Microphones $ 50.00
ground games $ 60.00
Supplies for dancing party $ 150.00
protable projector $ 500.00
$ 760.00 760.00
Eastgate Community Association board games $ 60.00
community printer $ 300.00
community bicycles $ 450.00
$ 810.00 810.00
Easy Rider Battery Charger $ 45.00
$ 45.00 45.00
Edgerton House Association Remote control security cable $ 17.00
Shipping charges $ 33.00
Component A/V Cable, 6ft. length $ 100.00




EECS Graduate Students Association

Graduate Association of Mechanical
Engineers (GAME)

HSA

Ida Flensburg Green Hall

INFORMS

Lebanese Club at MIT

MIT European Club

MIT Outing Club

MIT Skydiving Club

MX-700 Home Theater Master Universal Remote
Control

durable office supplies

Filing cabinet
banner

Digital Camera
Sports Equipment

Greek and Cypriot Flags
Portable Outdoor Grill

Kitchen Utensils
Flower Window Boxes
Video Workout Equipment

Dart board kit for INFORMS Lounge

Audio Recording Digital Playing/Recording
Outdoor Activity Equipment
EU flags (small)

EU flags (large)
EU member states flags

climbing equipment
water filter

storage shed

Free Fall Digital Camera

Automatic Activation Device - Cypress by Airtech
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195.00
345.00

85.00
180.00
200.00
465.00

200.00
461.00
661.00

80.00
369.00
449.00
200.00
300.00
400.00
900.00

105.00
105.00

140.00
160.00
300.00
10.00
120.00
180.00
310.00
976.00
984.00
1,000.00
2,960.00
200.00

450.00

345.00

465.00

661.00

449.00

900.00

105.00

300.00

310.00

2,960.00




Muslim Students Association

PaksMIT

persian student association

Portuguese Student Association

Rainbow Coffeehouse

Sangam

Snowriders

Technology & Policy Student Society

Reserve Parachute — Reserve Parachute by
Performance Design

MSA Banner
Combination Door Lock

kites
Banner

publicity and activities midway posters

PaksMIT shirts

water bioler
PSA banner
soccer jerseys

Portugal flag

"L-Word" DVD Set
LBGT@MIT Banner

Cooler Jugs
Cricket Kit
Cricket Kit
Banners

Audio Equipment

Ski Movies
Goggles
T-shirts
Banner
Tuning Vices

croquet set
croquet set
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500.00
1,150.00
250.00
500.00
750.00
30.00
50.00

60.00

80.00
220.00
100.00
250.00
300.00
650.00

130.00
130.00
55.00
200.00
255.00
120.00
160.00
160.00
310.00
375.00
1,125.00
200.00
600.00
800.00
300.00
600.00
2,500.00
30.00
41.00

1,150.00

750.00

220.00

650.00

130.00

255.00

1,125.00

2,500.00




Thai Students at MIT

Thirsty Ear Executive Committee (TEEC)

cooler
bean bag toss

Traditional Thai Long Drums Sets

That Khon Dance Costume with metal headdress

Japanese Sake Sets

Super Karaoke DVD

Toshiba Wireless Network Web Camera (IK-
WB11A)

Toshiba Wireless Network Web Camera (IK-
WB11A)

LCD Projection Televison
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48.00
138.00
257.00

232.00

630.00
862.00

175.00
200.00

550.00
550.00

1,000.00
2,475.00

257.00

862.00

2,475.00




